
Appointment Usage Report 

By Day of Week 

10/1/2019 - 8/9/2021 

Short Name: All 

Date Day of Week Individual Group 

4/24/2020 Friday 2 0 

4/27/2020 Monday 3 0 

4/28/2020 Tuesday 2 0 

5/1/2020 Friday 3 0 

5/4/2020 Monday 2 0 

5/5/2020 Tuesday 2 0 

5/6/2020 Wednesday 1 0 

5/8/2020 Friday 1 0 

5/11/2020 Monday 2 0 

5/13/2020 Wednesday 1 0 

5/14/2020 Thursday 2 0 

5/15/2020 Friday 2 0 

5/18/2020 Monday 1 0 

5/20/2020 Wednesday 2 0 

5/21/2020 Thursday 2 0 

5/22/2020 Friday 3 0 

5/27/2020 Wednesday 2 0 

5/28/2020 Thursday 4 0 

5/29/2020 Friday 4 0 

6/1/2020 Monday 5 0 

6/2/2020 Tuesday 3 0 

6/3/2020 Wednesday 5 0 

6/4/2020 Thursday 2 0 

6/5/2020 Friday 3 0 

6/8/2020 Monday 5 0 

6/9/2020 Tuesday 3 0 

6/10/2020 Wednesday 2 0 

6/11/2020 Thursday 3 0 

6/17/2020 Wednesday 1 0 

6/22/2020 Monday 2 0 

6/24/2020 Wednesday 2 0 

6/25/2020 Thursday 1 0 

6/29/2020 Monday 5 0 

6/30/2020 Tuesday 3 0 

7/1/2020 Wednesday 5 0 

7/2/2020 Thursday 4 0 

7/6/2020 Monday 3 0 

7/7/2020 Tuesday 4 0 

7/8/2020 Wednesday 5 0 

7/9/2020 Thursday 3 0 
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Appointment Usage Report 

By Day of Week 

10/1/2019 - 8/9/2021 

Short Name: All 

Date Day of Week Individual Group 

7/13/2020 Monday 5 0 

7/14/2020 Tuesday 4 0 

7/15/2020 Wednesday 6 0 

7/16/2020 Thursday 2 0 

7/20/2020 Monday 4 0 

7/21/2020 Tuesday 3 0 

7/22/2020 Wednesday 3 0 

7/23/2020 Thursday 3 0 

7/27/2020 Monday 1 0 

7/28/2020 Tuesday 4 0 

7/29/2020 Wednesday 3 0 

7/30/2020 Thursday 1 0 

8/10/2020 Monday 2 0 

8/26/2020 Wednesday 1 0 

8/27/2020 Thursday 1 0 

8/28/2020 Friday 2 0 

8/31/2020 Monday 5 0 

9/1/2020 Tuesday 4 0 

9/2/2020 Wednesday 4 0 

9/3/2020 Thursday 5 0 

9/4/2020 Friday 8 0 

9/8/2020 Tuesday 10 0 

9/9/2020 Wednesday 3 0 

9/10/2020 Thursday 3 0 

9/11/2020 Friday 5 0 

9/14/2020 Monday 6 0 

9/15/2020 Tuesday 4 0 

9/16/2020 Wednesday 8 0 

9/17/2020 Thursday 8 0 

9/18/2020 Friday 2 0 

9/21/2020 Monday 7 0 

9/22/2020 Tuesday 6 0 

9/23/2020 Wednesday 5 0 

9/24/2020 Thursday 5 0 

9/25/2020 Friday 4 0 

9/28/2020 Monday 3 0 

9/29/2020 Tuesday 4 0 

9/30/2020 Wednesday 4 0 

10/1/2020 Thursday 12 0 

10/2/2020 Friday 6 0 
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Appointment Usage Report 

By Day of Week 

10/1/2019 - 8/9/2021 

Short Name: All 

Date Day of Week Individual Group 

10/5/2020 Monday 8 0 

10/6/2020 Tuesday 10 0 

10/7/2020 Wednesday 6 0 

10/8/2020 Thursday 5 0 

10/9/2020 Friday 5 0 

10/12/2020 Monday 3 0 

10/13/2020 Tuesday 9 0 

10/14/2020 Wednesday 6 0 

10/15/2020 Thursday 9 0 

10/16/2020 Friday 6 0 

10/19/2020 Monday 8 0 

10/20/2020 Tuesday 10 0 

10/21/2020 Wednesday 5 0 

10/22/2020 Thursday 7 0 

10/23/2020 Friday 7 0 

10/26/2020 Monday 5 0 

10/27/2020 Tuesday 4 0 

10/28/2020 Wednesday 4 0 

10/29/2020 Thursday 6 0 

10/30/2020 Friday 3 0 

11/2/2020 Monday 9 0 

11/3/2020 Tuesday 7 0 

11/4/2020 Wednesday 7 0 

11/5/2020 Thursday 4 0 

11/6/2020 Friday 6 0 

11/9/2020 Monday 6 0 

11/10/2020 Tuesday 6 0 

11/12/2020 Thursday 6 0 

11/13/2020 Friday 4 0 

11/16/2020 Monday 6 0 

11/17/2020 Tuesday 3 0 

11/18/2020 Wednesday 4 0 

11/19/2020 Thursday 3 0 

11/20/2020 Friday 4 0 

11/23/2020 Monday 7 0 

11/24/2020 Tuesday 4 0 

11/25/2020 Wednesday 8 0 

11/30/2020 Monday 7 0 

12/1/2020 Tuesday 4 0 

12/2/2020 Wednesday 4 0 
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Appointment Usage Report 

By Day of Week 

10/1/2019 - 8/9/2021 

Short Name: All 

Date Day of Week Individual Group 

12/3/2020 Thursday 4 0 

12/4/2020 Friday 3 0 

12/7/2020 Monday 2 0 

12/8/2020 Tuesday 3 0 

12/9/2020 Wednesday 2 0 

1/5/2021 Tuesday 1 0 

1/6/2021 Wednesday 2 0 

1/7/2021 Thursday 3 0 

1/8/2021 Friday 4 0 

1/11/2021 Monday 3 0 

1/12/2021 Tuesday 1 0 

1/13/2021 Wednesday 3 0 

1/14/2021 Thursday 4 0 

1/15/2021 Friday 4 0 

1/19/2021 Tuesday 4 0 

1/20/2021 Wednesday 3 0 

1/21/2021 Thursday 3 0 

1/22/2021 Friday 2 0 

1/25/2021 Monday 6 0 

1/26/2021 Tuesday 4 0 

1/27/2021 Wednesday 4 0 

1/28/2021 Thursday 2 0 

1/29/2021 Friday 4 0 

2/1/2021 Monday 4 0 

2/2/2021 Tuesday 6 0 

2/3/2021 Wednesday 5 0 

2/4/2021 Thursday 4 0 

2/5/2021 Friday 4 0 

2/8/2021 Monday 5 0 

2/9/2021 Tuesday 4 0 

2/10/2021 Wednesday 3 0 

2/11/2021 Thursday 4 0 

2/23/2021 Tuesday 1 0 

2/24/2021 Wednesday 3 0 

2/25/2021 Thursday 5 0 

2/26/2021 Friday 4 0 

3/1/2021 Monday 6 0 

3/2/2021 Tuesday 2 0 

3/3/2021 Wednesday 4 0 

3/4/2021 Thursday 6 0 
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Appointment Usage Report 

By Day of Week 

10/1/2019 - 8/9/2021 

Short Name: All 

Date Day of Week Individual Group 

3/5/2021 Friday 4 0 

3/8/2021 Monday 8 0 

3/9/2021 Tuesday 6 0 

3/10/2021 Wednesday 5 0 

3/11/2021 Thursday 3 0 

3/12/2021 Friday 5 0 

3/15/2021 Monday 5 0 

3/16/2021 Tuesday 7 0 

3/17/2021 Wednesday 6 0 

3/18/2021 Thursday 7 0 

3/19/2021 Friday 8 0 

3/22/2021 Monday 8 0 

3/23/2021 Tuesday 3 0 

3/24/2021 Wednesday 11 0 

3/25/2021 Thursday 5 0 

3/26/2021 Friday 3 0 

3/29/2021 Monday 10 0 

3/30/2021 Tuesday 5 0 

4/1/2021 Thursday 2 0 

4/2/2021 Friday 5 0 

4/5/2021 Monday 5 0 

4/6/2021 Tuesday 6 0 

4/7/2021 Wednesday 4 0 

4/8/2021 Thursday 7 0 

4/9/2021 Friday 7 0 

4/12/2021 Monday 14 0 

4/13/2021 Tuesday 4 0 

4/14/2021 Wednesday 5 0 

4/15/2021 Thursday 11 0 

4/16/2021 Friday 4 0 

4/19/2021 Monday 7 0 

4/20/2021 Tuesday 8 0 

4/21/2021 Wednesday 5 0 

4/22/2021 Thursday 7 0 

4/23/2021 Friday 5 0 

4/26/2021 Monday 9 0 

4/27/2021 Tuesday 5 0 

4/28/2021 Wednesday 5 0 

4/29/2021 Thursday 3 0 

4/30/2021 Friday 4 0 
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Appointment Usage Report 

By Day of Week 

10/1/2019 - 8/9/2021 

Short Name: All 

Date Day of Week Individual Group 

5/3/2021 Monday 9 0 

5/4/2021 Tuesday 5 0 

5/5/2021 Wednesday 4 0 

5/6/2021 Thursday 6 0 

5/7/2021 Friday 4 0 

5/10/2021 Monday 4 0 

5/11/2021 Tuesday 6 0 

5/12/2021 Wednesday 3 0 

5/13/2021 Thursday 3 0 

5/14/2021 Friday 2 0 

5/17/2021 Monday 4 0 

5/18/2021 Tuesday 5 0 

5/19/2021 Wednesday 5 0 

5/20/2021 Thursday 8 0 

5/21/2021 Friday 4 0 

5/24/2021 Monday 4 0 

5/25/2021 Tuesday 5 0 

5/26/2021 Wednesday 2 0 

5/27/2021 Thursday 4 0 

5/28/2021 Friday 2 0 

6/1/2021 Tuesday 9 0 

6/2/2021 Wednesday 3 0 

6/3/2021 Thursday 6 0 

6/4/2021 Friday 5 0 

6/7/2021 Monday 5 0 

6/8/2021 Tuesday 2 0 

6/9/2021 Wednesday 1 0 

6/10/2021 Thursday 1 0 

6/11/2021 Friday 1 0 

6/21/2021 Monday 2 0 

6/23/2021 Wednesday 2 0 

6/24/2021 Thursday 6 0 

6/28/2021 Monday 5 0 

6/29/2021 Tuesday 3 0 

6/30/2021 Wednesday 2 0 

7/1/2021 Thursday 2 0 

7/6/2021 Tuesday 1 0 

7/7/2021 Wednesday 1 0 

7/8/2021 Thursday 1 0 

7/12/2021 Monday 2 0 
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Appointment Usage Report 

By Day of Week 

10/1/2019 - 8/9/2021 

Short Name: All 

Date Day of Week Individual Group 

7/13/2021 Tuesday 2 0 

7/14/2021 Wednesday 3 0 

7/15/2021 Thursday 3 0 

7/19/2021 Monday 2 0 

7/20/2021 Tuesday 1 0 

7/21/2021 Wednesday 2 0 

7/22/2021 Thursday 2 0 

7/26/2021 Monday 2 0 

7/27/2021 Tuesday 4 0 

7/28/2021 Wednesday 2 0 

7/29/2021 Thursday 2 0 

Total Average* Total Average* 

Monday 251 5.02 0 0 

Tuesday 226 4.43 0 0 

Wednesday 207 3.76 0 0 

Thursday 225 4.25 0 0 

Friday 168 4.00 0 0 

Saturday 0 0 0 0 

Sunday 0 0 0 0 

Total 1,077 0 

*Average is derived by dividing the total count by the number of days in which at least one appointment was scheduled. 
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